## Application for Irish Booster Club Funding

The Irish Booster Club will attempt to assist various groups within the Montrose School District with special projects and fundraising. Limits may be placed on the requests depending on funds available, and not all requests will be granted.

The Irish Booster Club board will meet and discuss all applications before voting on granting of funds. Applicants will be notified of funding within 15 days of receiving the request.

If you or your group wishes to apply for funds from the Irish Boosters, please fill out this application.

Date of Request:
Name of Organization:
Number of Students that will benefit from this activity/project:
Dollar amount requested:
Date funds are Needed:
Please explain in detail what the funds will be used for
Contact person:
Please submit completed application to:

Montrose School District Attn: Irish Boosters 309 Church Avenue Montrose, SD 57048